
(V) - Vegetarian
(VE) - Can be made vegan on request

BERRY'S HEREFORDSHIRE
ICE CREAM 100ML TUB (V)      ALL £4

VANILLA,                  BLACKCURRANT RIPPLE.       SALTED CARAMEL,            DARK CHOCOLATE, 

DAMSON & SLOE GIN,           HONEYCOMB            GOOSEBERRY & ELDERFLOWER.

LIME & COCONUT LIQUOR (VE).

ROAST SIRLOIN OF BEEF

SERVED PINK WITH ROAST POTATOES, STUFFING, YORKSHIRE PUDDING & SEASONAL

VEGETABLES, MALBEC GRAVY, HOT HORSERADISH

ROAST RIB OF PORK

ROAST POTATOES, STUFFING, YORKSHIRE PUDDING, SEASONAL VEGETABLES, KING'S CIDER

GRAVY, APPLE SAUCE

HAZLENUT, CHESTNUT & CUMIN NUT ROAST (VE)

ROAST POTATOES, YORKSHIRE PUDDING, CONFIT SHALLOT GRAVY, SEASONAL VEGETABLES

FISH & CHIPS

BEER BATTERED HADDOCK, CHUNKY CHIPS, PEAS, TARTARE SAUCE

SIDE OF CAULIFLOWER CHEESE (V)        £6

 £22

£19

£16

£18

MAINS

There is a discretionary 10% service charge
added to parties of 7 or more

DESSERT
HOT CHOCOLATE 

ADD BAILEYS

ADD DARK RUM

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

MINT/GREEN/EARL GREY TEA

FLAT WHITE

CAPPUCINO

LATTE

ESPRESSO 

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

£4.5

£6.5

£7

£3

£3

£3.5

£3.5

£3.5

£2.25

£3.25

HOT DRINKS served in mugs

Please enquire for any allergen
information. We are unable to cater for

serious allergies

AFFOGATO (V)

MAKE IT BOOZY - FRANGELICO, TIA MARIA, BAILEYS

APPLE & BLACKERRY CRUMBLE, CUSTARD (V)

CARAMEL & MALTESER CHEESECAKE

CHOCOLATE CAKE & CHOCOLATE CUSTARD

BREAD & BUTTER PUDDING, CUSTARD

DESSERT WINE -  CHATEAU LE FAGE MOUBAZILLAC

                                                                    1/2 BOTTLE

£5

+£4

£7

£8

£8

£8

£24



TANNERS SAUVIGNON, PAYS D'OC

MUSCADET 

PICPOUL DE PINET

RADLOW HUNDRED SOLARIS

DOMAINE DE LA GRAND'RIBE, COTES DE RHONE

COMTE LAFON, VIRÉ-CLESSÉ

AUXEREY DURESSES

£7

£7

£7

WHITE WINE                                

MALBEC, MENDOZA

RIOJA CRIANZA

CARIGNAN, VIELLES VIGNES

RADLOW HUNDRED RED

TANNERS BURGUNDY

SEGURET, COTES DE RHONES VILLAGES

GIVRY 1ER CRU

RED WINE

£28

£28

 £28

£26

£29

£56

£59

125ml  175ml  Bottle  Magnum  Jeroboam Imperial

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£7

£7

£7

£28

£28

£28

£26

£29

£35

£55

BUBBLES
PROSECCO 200ML

PROSECCO 750ML

MONSIGNY

CHAPEL DOWN BRUT NV

NICOLAS FEUILLATTE

BOLLINGER 

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL

BENVARREY APPLE CHAMPAGNE

£8

 £27

£35

£38

£44

£65

£69

£26

DRAUGHT ALE

DRAUGHT CIDER

DRAUGHT LAGER

WYE VALLEY HPA

WYE VALLEY BITTER

GUEST ALE

KING'S MEDIUM 

STOWFORD PRESS

TWO FARMER’S CIDER

TWO FARMER’S BERRY

OLIVER’S STILL CIDER

PORETTI

WYE VALLEY 1985

SAN MIGUEL                   

CARLSBERG

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

BEERS

£5.70

£4.80

£5.20

£4.50

£4.45

£4.35

£4.30

£4.40

£4.60

£4.60

£5.70

CIDERS

BOTTLED BEER
HEINEKEN 0.0%

GHOST SHIP 0.5%

CORONA EXTRA

£3.25

£3.50

£4

BOTTLED CIDER/PERRY

OLIVER’S CIDER 330ML

OLIVER’S PERRY 330ML

WESTON’S VINTAGE

SPECKLED RUSSET PERRY

BIRDBARKER CIDER

RAISON D’ETRE CIDER

BROWN SNOUT CIDER

THORN FLAKEY & FRIENDS

PERRY

£4.5

£4.75

£5.5

£6

£6

£20

£20

£20

Please ask 
at the bar for
 our current

 clarets by the
bottle

COLUMBETTE, LUGIBET-PROVENCE

PICPOUL DE PINET ROSÉ

RADLOW HUNDRED ROSÉ

NO 1 ROSÉ, COTEAUX D'AIX-EN-PROVENCE

£5.50

£6

£29

£33

£26

£32

£7

 £7

ROSÉ WINE
£49

£60

 £110  £165

@crownwoolhope
01432 860468

www.thecrowninn.pub
kitchen@thecrowninn.pub


